
 

 

3rd Grade 
 

Teacher’s Information:  

Head Teacher 3rd A Head Teacher 3rd B 

 
Miss Javiera Carrión Retamal 

Javiera.carrion@retamal 

 
Miss Jennifer Baeza 

jennifer.baeza@standrew.cl 

 

Teachers: 

Subject Teacher Email 

English 

 
Miss Jennifer Baeza 

Jennifer.baeza@standrew.cl 

 
Ana Sabbag 

 

 

 

 

ana.sabbag@standrew.cl 

 

 

 

Math 

Taller Math  

 

 
Miss Javiera Carrión Retamal 

 

 

Javiera.carrion@standrew.cl 

 
Miss Joanna Vilveros  

 

 

joanna.vilveros@standrew.cl 

mailto:jennifer.baeza@standrew.cl
mailto:ana.sabbag@standrew.cl


Language 

 
Miss Claudia Durán Mejías 

 

 

claudia.duran@standrew.cl 

 
Miss Andrea Gómez Escobar 

Magister en Psicopedagogía 

Academic Coordinator 

 

 

Andrea.gomez@standrew.cl 

Social Studies 

 
Miss Jennifer Baeza 

jennifer.baeza@standrew.cl 

 

Science 

 
Miss Flavia Villalobos Velarde 

 

 

 

flavia.villalobos@standrew.cl 

 

Science and 

Tecnhology 

 
Miss Paola Baeza Fuentes 

 

 

 

paola.baeza@standrew.cl 

 

Art 

  
Miss Belén Díaz 

 

 

 

Belen.diaz@standrew.cl 

mailto:jennifer.baeza@standrew.cl
mailto:flavia.villalobos@standrew.cl
mailto:paola.baeza@standrew.cl


Music 

 
Mr. James Kirk Saword 

 

 

 

James.kirk@standrew.cl 

Religion 

 

Mr. Martín López Sepúlveda 

Mqgister en Didáctica de la 

Educación Religiosa 

 

 

 

Martin.lopez@standrew.cl 

 

Chinese 

  
Miss Bih Lian Huang Lin 

 

 

bih_lian.huang@standrew.cl 

 

Physical 

Education 

 
Mr. Paul Rasmussen Echard 

 

 

 

Paul.rasmussen@standrew.cl 

 

  

Miss Javiera Fuentes Valdivia 

 

 

javiera.fuentes@standrew.cl 

Sport 

 
Mr. Humberto Chacaltana Lucic 

 

 

 

Humberto.chacaltana@standrew.cl 

 

 
Mr. Paul Rasmussen Echard 

 

 

 

Paul.rasmussen@standrew.cl 

 

mailto:bih_lian.huang@standrew.cl
mailto:Paul.rasmussen@standrew.cl
mailto:javiera.fuentes@standrew.cl
mailto:Humberto.chacaltana@standrew.cl
mailto:Paul.rasmussen@standrew.cl


 
Mr. Marcelo Huerta Moraga 

 

 

 

Marcelo.huerta@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Gustavo Rivas Oyarzún 

 

 

 

Gustavo.rivas@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Juan Pablo Correa 

 

 

 

Juanpablo.correa@standrew.cl 

 

 

 

  

 

Academic Coordinator Encargada Convivencia Escolar 

 

 
Miss Andrea Gómez Escobar 

Magister Educación Especial 

 
Miss Ingrid Oschilewski Ullrich 

Magister en Psicopedagogía 

Ingrid.oschilewski@standrew.cl 

 

Psychologist 

 

Psychopedagogist 

 
Miss Mikele Otegui De Los Santos 

Mikele.otegui@standrew.cl 

 
Miss Carolina Parisi Araneda 

carolina.parisi@standrew.cl 

 

 



 


